6
USA: WWW.ANFIELDIND.COM                       CANADA: WWW.MPFILTRICANADA.COM               OCT 2021
DESCRIPTION
Anfield's test point plugs are designed to be complementary and
interchangeable with similar equipment from other manufacturers.
Test point plugs and probes are installed in the hydraulic system
to monitor conditions without the need for system shutdown.
They allow connection to a pressure gauge and can be used in

n  Outside Diameter: 5 mm +/- 1 mm
n  Weight per meter: 18 g
DIMENSIONS ORDERING CODE
Part Number L (Length)
TP6000-12 12" / 30.5 cm
TP6000-24 24" / 61.0 cm
TP-6000-36 36" / 91.4 cm
TP6000-48 48" / 122 cm
TP6000-60 60" / 152 cm
TP6000-72 72" / 183 cm
TP6000-120 120" / 305 cm
TP6000-130 130" / 330 cm
TP6000-144 144" / 366 cm
TP6000-180 180" / 457 cm
TP6000-300 300" / 762 cm
TP6000-360 360" / 914 cm
TP6000-480 480" / 1220 cm
     TP6100 Hose Connector
M16 x 2.00
0.20" OD
0.079" ID